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Langeberg Municipality

Identification of New Cemetery site Tender 09/2016

LEGEND:

Expansion of Silo's cemetery

ZONING PLAN

Proposed area of expansion

Access road
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Identification of New Cemetery site Tender 09/2016

LEGEND:
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Expansion of Silo's cemetery
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Expansion of Silo's cemetery
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Langeberg Municipality

Identification of New Cemetery site Tender 09/2016

LEGEND:

Expansion of Silo's cemetery

LAND USE PLAN

CPA Maintanence camp

Auto Repair/ Workshop & Bus parking

Power Station

Transport Company

Municipal Depot

SPCA

Truck Depot

Municipal Traffic Department and Fire
Department

Storage and repair of crates

Offices

Agriculture

Warehouse and offices

Zolani residential neighbourhood

Security firm offices

Vacant

Vacant open space

Solid waste transfer station

Existing cemetery

Sewerage works
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206
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1464

1466
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1513
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306
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328
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437
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458

1414
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1433
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1458
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Langeberg Municipality

Identification of New Cemetery site Tender 09/2016

LEGEND:

Expansion of Silo's cemetery

LOCALITY PLAN

Erf RE/71/158 boundaries
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Farm Goree no. 197

Existing cemetery
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Proposed area of expansion

Access road
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Langeberg Municipality

Identification of New Cemetery site Tender 09/2016

Expansion of Silo's cemetery

CONTOUR MAP

LEGEND:

5m contour intervals of the site

Proposed area of expansion

Access road
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